TIN Point Series 2023 Current Standings updated

alpha order 8/4/2023
Tune Up Tri Manassas Mini Tri ummer Super Sprir
Last Name First Name Gender Age Grp AGPlace Points AGPlace Points AG Place Points Total to Date
Afferton Thomas M 55-59 4 11 11
Agostinho Aleks M 20-24 2 16 16
Alston Eric M 55-59 9 6 6
Anderson Bryan M 30-34 1 20 20
Ardolini CE F 55-59 2 16 16
Baillie Andrew M 55-59 2 16 5 10 26
Barikbin Aydin M 10-12 2 16 16
Barlow Nancy F 60-64 1 20 1 20 40
Barrett Jon M 40-44 4 11 11
Bartolotto Jim M 55-59 3 13 13
Billingsly Doug M 50-54 3 13 13
Billingsly Robin F 55-59 3 13 13
Black Sam M 35-39 1 20 20
Blaszkowski Julia F 25-29 5 10 10
Boden William M 40-44 6 9 9
Borja Elizabeth F 45-49 2 16 16
Bradsher Kris F 55-59 4 11 11
Briggs Kathleen F 40-44 1 20 20
Broome Annette F 65-69 1 20 20
Brown Britney F 45-49 3 13 13
Brown James M 55-59 5 10 2 16 26
Brown Kwame M 50-54 7 8 8
Brown Lauren F 20-24 2 16 16
Brown Olivia F 10-12 2 16 16
Bucci Kristine F 25-29 1 20 20
Budd Margaret F 16-19 1 20 20
Budd Susan F 50-54 2 16 16
Burke Erin F 40-44 2 16 16
Busch Alexander M 13-15 3 13 13
Busch Alyssa F 10-12 1 20 20
Butzer Sarah F 35-39 4 11 11
Campbell Michael M 70-74 1 20 1 20 40
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Carlson Adam M 40-44 2 16 16
Casey Timothy M 80+ 1 20 20
Chee Brian M 55-59 11 4 4
Ciaccia MaryGrace F 20-24 1 20 20
Conboy John M 10-12 1 20 1 20 40
Creswick Todd M 50-54 2 16 16
Crosnicker Mark M 40-44 1 20 20
Damers Sarah F 25-29 1 20 20
Davis Mona F 40-44 1 20 20
Desantis Jessica F 30-34 8 7 7
Devkar Darsh M 20-24 2 16 4 11 27
Dippenaar Natalie F 50-54 2 16 4 11 6 9 36
Do Tom M 50-54 3 13 2 16 29
Dolley Amy F 55-59 1 20 20
Dors Abigail F 25-29 3 13 13
Dors lan M 25-29 2 16 16
Duffy John M 60-64 7 8 8
Duiguid Justin M 40-44 13 2 2
Duvall Natalie F 30-34 10 5 5
Eckels Trey M 45-49 6 9 9
Eckert Andrew M 40-44 3 13 13
Edwards lan M 16-19 3 13 13
Egloff Debra F 55-59 4 11 11
Eley Kevin M 40-44 1 20 20
Everett Nicholas M 40-44 6 9 3 13 22
Fall David M 30-34 3 13 13
Farfoglia Monica F 25-29 4 11 11
Fennessey Edward M 55-59 4 11 4 11 22
Fenster Colin M 25-29 1 20 20
Field Cathy F 45-49 5 10 10
Fisher Andrew M 16-19 1 20 1 20 2 16 56
Fleming Robert M 65-69 1 20 20



TIN Point Series 2023

Last Name
Foresha
Fredrick
Friedman
Fuller
Fuller

Getz
Glenn
Goldsmith
Gray
Harris
Harris
Heaney
Helmick
Henderson
Henry
Hernandez
Hickman
Hirscher
Hirscher
Hoey
Holland
Hong
Hornsby
Howell
Howe-Smith
Huddleston
Ingram
Jachym
Johnston
Keith
Keller

Kern

First Name
Gabrielle
Brian
Miriam
Emma
Riley
Noah
Jason
Elizabeth
Sam
Akeem
William
Kevin
Greg
Mark
Wayne
Julio
Kathy
Elizabeth
Jonathan
Kathryn
Hilary
Andrea
Ethan
Hunt
Christopher
Timothy
Chantal
Jonathan
Christopher
Maryann
Nicholas
Eric

LTE1LLT1LLLE 177117

20-24
40-44
55-59
10-12
10-12
45-49
55-59
35-39
55-59
40-44
40-44
55-59
50-54
60-64
30-34
45-49
60-64
20-24
25-29
35-39
30-34
35-39
16-19
80-84
25-29
45-49
30-34
40-44
60-64
40-44
40-44
55-59

Current Standings

Manassas Mini Tri ummer Super Sprir
Gender Age Grp AG Place Points AGPlace Points AG Place Points Total to Date

alpha order
Tune Up Tri
1 20
5 10 3
3
1
2
2 16
5 10
3 13 1
8 7
4
8
11 4
4 11
2
1
4
11 4
1 20 2
1 20
3 13
1 20
9 6
3
2
7 8
10 5 3

13
13
20
16

20

11

11

16
20
11

16

13
16

13

16

20

20

20
16

10

13
20

16

11

10

20
23
29
20
16
20
16
10
53
15
11
8
22
20
16
11
16
20
11
10
4
49
20
20
13
36
6
11
13
16
18
18

updated
8/4/2023



TIN Point Series 2023

Last Name
Kimmett
Kugler
Kynoch
Landau
Larkin
Laughlin
Leck
LeMay
Lenhardt
Leonard
Leonard
Lisbon
Loomis
Low
Maloney
Martin-Alciati
Mayle
McBride
McClurken
McMurray
McNabb
McNabb
McQuigg
Meier
Mian
Miller
Miller
Minnehan-Papania
Mitchell
Molina
Monroe
Morales

First Name
Amy
Robert
Cole
Doug
Lisa
Charleen
Renee
Nick
Jenna
Lloyd
Patrick
Daniel
Jeffrey
Jerry

Jill

Mario
Ashly
Christopher
Jeffrey
Nicholas
Christopher
Grace
Thomas
Katie
Hamza
Jennifer
Tanya
Catherine
Elizabeth
Liliana
James
Danielle

T 777NN

35-39
50-54
25-29
60-64
50-54
35-39
55-59
20-24
40-44
70-74
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49
50-54
35-39
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
40-44
25-29

Current Standings
alpha order

Tune Up Tri

6 9
4 11
2 16
1 20
1 20
2 16
3 13
2 16
4 11
1 20
2 16
9 6
2 16

Manassas Mini Tri ummer Super Sprir
Gender Age Grp AG Place Points AGPlace Points AG Place Points Total to Date

N 00 W = W

13
20
13

16

10

11

20

16

11

10
20

2

16

16

16

11

10

10
13

16
9
13
20
13
7
16
16
11
16
20
10
20
11
16
20
9
43
9
11
10
13
16
11
10
20
20
16
10
13
6
16

updated
8/4/2023



TIN Point Series 2023 Current Standings updated

alpha order 8/4/2023
Tune Up Tri Manassas Mini Tri ummer Super Sprir
Last Name First Name Gender Age Grp AGPlace Points AGPlace Points AG Place Points Total to Date
Morgan Katie F 30-34 2 16 16
Mosquera Juan M 40-44 2 16 16
Murphy Heather F 45-49 2 16 2 16 1 20 52
Myers Erin F 30-34 5 10 10
Nesbitt Dudley M 60-64 8 7 5 10 17
Nguyen Kristen F 30-34 1 20 20
Nolan Megan F 40-44 3 13 13
Nylund Emma F 16-19 2 16 16
Nystrom EunYoung F 50-54 2 16 16
Ober Nathan M 20-24 1 20 20
O'brien Lindsay F 40-44 5 10 10
O'Brien Maddie F 16-19 2 16 16
O'brien Tony M 40-44 12 3 3
O'Neill Laura F 40-44 1 20 20
Onojafe Matt M 35-39 4 11 11
Oquendo Carib M 35-39 3 13 2 16 29
Orr Jennifer F 50-54 4 11 11
Padilla Isaiah M 20-24 5 10 10
Paisner Susan F 70-74 1 20 20
Pendleton Laura F 35-39 7 8 4 11 19
Pickens Joey M 25-29 1 20 20
Pietras Michelle F 10-12 3 13 13
Pietras Olivia F 13-15 3 13 13
Pinto Beth F 55-59 2 16 16
Pongrace Aiden M 25-29 2 16 16
Porter David M 65-69 2 16 1 20 36
Powell Drusilla F 60-64 1 20 2 16 36
Ratana Anna F 30-34 6 9 9
Rebol Caspian M 16-19 2 16 16
Reedy DJ M 45-49 3 13 1 20 3 13 46
Reedy Noah M 13-15 1 20 1 20 2 16 56
Reedy Trey M 20-24 1 20 3 13 33
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Storey Rick M 50-54 2 16 1 20 1 20 56
Taylor Holly F 45-49 4 11 11
Tellado Eric M 40-44 8 7 7
Teribery Ronald M 60-64 5 10 10
Terry Conor M 25-29 4 11 11
Thomas Damon M 60-64 4 11 11
Thomsen Tony M 40-44 10 5 5
Toth Laura F 50-54 1 20 1 20 1 20 60
Trant Sarah F 35-39 6 9 9
Troll Sarah F 35-39 3 13 13
Vv Anand M 30-34 3 13 13
Valencia Michael M 20-24 1 20 20
Valenzuela Enrique M 35-39 3 13 13
Vanguri Saara F 13-15 1 20 20
Villalas Michael M 45-49 5 10 10
Wagner Brian M 35-39 1 20 20
Wahl Scott M 45-49 5 10 10
Warley Carter M 40-44 2 16 16
Wayment Lorelei F 13-15 4 11 11
Wayment Sloane F 13-15 2 16 16
Weigand Oliver M 25-29 4 11 11
Weigand Phillip M 30-34 2 16 16
Weisman Andrew M 30-34 1 20 20
West Jason M 50-54 3 13 13
Westbrooks Wes M 50-54 4 11 11
White Don M 60-64 1 20 20
Williams Hannah F 35-39 4 11 11
Winslow Lamar M 45-49 3 13 13
Woodruff Bob M 60-64 2 16 16
Wright Leanne F 35-39 1 20 20
Yamamoto Shiniji M 60-64 3 13 13
Yee Jared M 25-29 3 13 13
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